A - 339 PNEUMATICS
Horizontal Stopper Cylinder
Series ASTH
Bore size : ф32 ф50
䦬 As the lateral load does not directly apply on the
cylinder, it is very resistant to lateral load.
䦬 As the jointing plate does not need holes to insert
cylinder tubes, it saves installation cost.
䦬 As the cylinder is horizontally leveled, it is suitable
for low conveyors or other narrow spaces.
䦬 It shows excellent performances compared to
horizontal stoppers.
䦬 Ergonomic structure for convenience and durability
How to Order
A(D)ST
1 32 6
H
874 5
䡀Actuator STopper(Cylinder)
* ADS if includes magnet (auto switch)
䡁 Attachment Type
:  Horizontal
䡂 Inner Diameter of Tube (Fixed Storke)
32 : Ø32
50 : Ø50
䡃Cylinder Pipe Port Location
No Symbol : Right
L : Left
* Refer to Dimension Drawing
䡄 Stop Rolleer Material
No Symbol : Resin (MC Nylon)
M : Compressed Steel
* Refer to Recommened Selection Table
䡅 Stop Rolleer Material
No Symbol : None
L : Yes (Installed)
䡆 Lever Ascend & Descend Sensor
No Symbol : None
A73K : Angled Point Auto Switch
W8H/W8V: Rounded Point Auto Switch
W9H/W9V: Rounded No-Point Auto Switch
W2P : Magnetic Auto Switch
(Not applied to Model 32)
BK : Adjacent Sensor Bracket
(Only for 50, Refer to Dimension Drawing)
䡇Number of Auto Switch
No Symbol : 2
S : 1
L32 M P W4 S
ACP
UACP
APM
AX
AS
AM2
AM
AL
ALX
ARD
AQ
AQ2
AJ
AG
AGX
GX
NDM
ADR
AMR
NST
AST
NLCD
NLCS
NF
NR
ASL
A - 340PNEUMATICS
Series ASTH
사용 압력 (kgf/㎠)